Hasselt - Spa - Hasselt

2004
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20/05/2004 | 166 km | 115 starting

JAR ZELDERLOO Glen

RB3 GROENENDAAL Richard
RB3 ELTINK Theo

QSD DE FAUW Dimitri

JAR  RONSSE Peter

QSD WEYLANDT Wouter
JAR  HEGREBERG Roy
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BEL19800102
NED19710713
NED19811127

BEL19810713

BEL19800209

BEL19840927
NOR19810325
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JAR MEUL Robby

RB3 AERNOUTS Bart
VLL GHYLLEBERT Pieter
RB3 STAMSNIJDER Tom
RB3 DE MAAR Marc

JAR NEYENS Maarten
JAR DE HERDT Dimitri

BEL19810904
BEL19820623
BEL19820613
NED19850515
NED19840215
BEL19850301
BEL19810213



